Heinz Schmitt

Residence: Waldkatzenbach

Deputy Chairman of the Supervisory Board at Heidelberg Materials AG

Member of the Personnel, Audit, and Mediation Committees

Member of the Supervisory Board since: 6 May 2004

Deputy Chairman of the Supervisory Board since: 7 May 2009

Term expires: 2024

Personal information

Year of birth: 1965

Nationality: German

Career

since 11/2021 Member of the Works Council at the headquarters,

Heidelberg Materials AG

04/1998 – 11/2021 Chairman of the Works Council at the headquarters,

Heidelberg Materials AG

since 08/1986 Heidelberg Materials AG

Education

Industrial Clerk

External mandates

none

Group mandates

none